Genesee Valley Hiking Club Inc. Since 1928

The Genesee Valley Hiking Club offers walks and hikes that vary from easy to strenuous, providing opportunities for members and guests of all ages and fitness levels to enjoy.

To become a member, send the following information to:

Genesee Valley Hiking Club Inc.

PO Box 20753

Rochester, NY 14602

Annual dues are \$10.00 per household and are due in January. Additional donations are also accepted, if desired. Please make check payable to Genesee Valley Hiking Club Inc. or visit www.gvhchikes.org to pay online via PayPal.

□ New Member □ Returning Member	
Names of those joining:	
Full Address:	
Phone () E-mail:	
Comments:	
Hikes you'd like to lead or attend:	
Dues Amount Enclosed: \$	Donation Amount Enclosed: \$
	(Optional)
GENESEE VALLEY GENESEE VALLEY HIKING CLUB Receipt for Dues/Donation Received	
Dues/Donation Received From:	
Received By:	Date:
Dues Amount: \$	Paid by: Cash / Check #
Donation Amount: \$	(Optional)
Total Received: \$	

Take nothing but pictures, leave nothing but footprints.